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NOVA: AEBG Program Area Reporting: 2017-18 Colton Joint Unified School District

Submittal

2017-18 Program Area & Leveraged Funds
Certified

Member Representatives
Jerry Almendarez

Linda Resiwain M.B.A
Brian Pope

Amanda Corridan

Hours of Instruction

AEBG Program Area

ABE/ASE

ESL/EL Civics

AWD

K12 Success

Short Term CTE
Workforce Reentry

Pre-Apprenticeship

Total

Q1 - Q4 Hours of
Instruction

6935

14265

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

21200 Hours

Leveraged Funds by Program Area

https://nova.cccco.edu/aebg/program-area-reports/4102/451/2018/preview

ESL/EL K12 Short
Fund ABE/ASE Civics AWD Success Term CTE
Totals $291,291 $530,137 $0 $0 $0

Workforce Pre-

Reentry Apprenticeship Totals

$0 $0 $821,428
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ESL/EL K12
Fund ABE/ASE Civics AWD  Succe
AEBG $275,863 $479,926 $0
CalWORKs $0 o0 %0
NonCredit $0 0 %o
Perkins $0 S0 $0
LCFF $0 0 %0
Fees $0 SN
K12 Adult Ed Jail 50 $0 $0
Funds
WIOA I $11,709 $40,161 S0
Contracted %0 50 50
Services
In-kind

$3,719 $10,050 50
Contributions

Totals $291,291 $530,137  $0

SS

$0

$0

$0

S0

$0

$0

$0

S0

$0

S0

$0

Short
Term CTE

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Workforce
Reentry

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Pre-
Apprenticeship

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Totals

§755,789

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$51,870

$0

$13,769

$821,428

Certification

47 Inland Adult Education Consortium - Primary Contact

Emma Diaz
ediaz@sbccd.edu

Approved by Emma Diaz

2019-02-14
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