Preview & Submittal

Submittal

2017-18 Program Area & Leveraged Funds

Certified

Member Representatives

Jerry Almendarez Linda Resiwain M.B.A Brian Pope Amanda Corridan

Hours of Instruction

AEBG Program Area	Q1 - Q4 Hours of Instruction
ABE/ASE	6935
ESL/El Civics	14265
AWD	Not Entered
K12 Success	Not Entered
Short Term CTE	Not Entered
Workforce Reentry	Not Entered
Pre-Apprenticeship	Not Entered
Total	21200 Hours

Leveraged Funds by Program Area

Fund	ABE/ASE	ESL/El Civics	AWD	K12 Success	Short Term CTE	Workforce Reentry	Pre- Apprenticeship	Totals
Totals	\$291,291	\$530,137	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$821,428

Fund	ABE/ASE	ESL/El Civics	AWD	K12 Success	Short Term CTE	Workforce Reentry	Pre- Apprenticeship	Totals
AEBG	\$275,863	\$479,926	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$755,789
CalWORKs	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
NonCredit	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Perkins	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
LCFF	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Fees	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
K12 Adult Ed Jail Funds	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
WIOA II	\$11,709	\$40,161	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$51,870
Contracted Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
In-kind Contributions	\$3,719	\$10,050	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$13,769
Totals	\$291,291	\$530,137	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$821,428

Certification

47 Inland Adult Education Consortium - Primary Contact

Emma Diaz ediaz@sbccd.edu

Approved by Emma Diaz

2019-02-14



2019 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: 4.3.1